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SNO HOLIDAYS DATE DAY 

1 Republic day 26.01.2023 Thursday 
2 Holi 8.03.2023 Wednesday 
3 Mahavir Jayanti 14.04.2022 Thursday 
4 Good Friday 15.04.2022  Friday 
5 Id-ul-Fitr 03.05.2022 Tuesday 
6 Buddha Purnima 16.05.2022 Monday 
7 Id-ul-Zuha(BakriEid) 10.07.2022 Sunday 
8 Muharram 09.08.2022 Tuesday 
9 Independence Day 15.08.2022 Monday 
10 Janmashtami  19.08.2022 Friday 
11 Ganesh Chaturti 31.08.2022 Wednesday 
12 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2022 Sunday 
13 Dussehra 05.10.2022 Wednesday 
14 Ed-e-Milad (Birthday of prop 

Mohmmad) 
09.10.2022 Sunday 

15 Deepavali 24.10.2022 Monday 
16 Guru Nanak ‘s Birthday 08.11.2022 Tuesday 
17 Christmas day 25.12.2022 Sunday 

 
Vacation Break 

 
1. Summer Vacation  4-05-22 to 

20-06-22 
40 day 
 

2. Autumn Break 03-10-22 to 
12-10-22 

10 day 
 
 3. Winter Break 22-12-22 to  

02-01-23 
10 day 
 


